11/15/2021

Wolters
Canfield
Babetski
Keller, A.
Smith
Rinaldi
Petronchak
Price
Newport
Schuler
Rapp
Jeffries
Bylina
Connors
Rismanchi
Evans
Minutello
Ellis
Perry, D.
Rutigliano
Rolph
Korleski
DeSimone
Cavallo
Ceglia, Jr
Emma
Ceglia, Sr
Nowark
Thiry, F.
Griffith
Fitzgerald
Grote
Yusko
Gothier
Conway
Thiry, L.
Keller, B.
Raphaels
Keller, G.
Nolan
Sinclair

$$$

34
28
14

79
56
39
78
17
85
57
24
36
37
13
55
11
46
27
14
57
11
28
36
10
10
24
18
11
29
21

21

w
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Avg

1
34
27
14

8
79
56
39
78
17
83
57
24
36
37
13
54
11
44
25
14
55
11
26
34
10

8
23
18
11
29
19

7
21

4
15
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DGA List - Vardon

Vardon

1
28
24
14

8
58
44
37
60
15
63
41
21
30
30

3
46
10
37
25
14
53
11
26
33

6

8
23
18

8
29
15

6

Avg
Score

88.000
85.091
91.414
96.429
93.375
83.228
81.821
91.795
83.769
87.176
90.036
87.667
82.958
84.111
92.243
84.615
98.889
94.500
88.864
98.800
89.500
89.164
101.545
100.077
91.912
87.500
89.625
109.217
106.167
86.455
108.759
95.842
109.571
101.524
90.000
122.600
89.333
95.667
97.500
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!

Vardon
Avg

72.000
74.000
74.217
74571
74.875
74.914
75.000
75.135
75.200
75.200
75.238
75.366
75.524
75.700
75.900
76.000
76.739
76.900
76.919
76.960
77.143
77.302
77.818
78.192
78.303
78.500
78.500
78.609
78.611
78.625
79.000
79.733
79.833
80.200
81.500
86.600
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!

Money

$12.00
$30.90
$192.80
$135.95
$282.35
$162.85
$265.25
($82.55)
$14.85
($71.30)
$372.90
$244.00
$60.65
($39.30)
$286.90
$57.40
($547.50)
($112.50)
$228.05
$63.00
($50.95)
($249.20)
($162.60)
($134.00)
$31.35
($128.60)
($23.45)
$217.25
($128.75)
($41.20)
($238.95)
($104.25)
($101.00)
($138.00)
$11.00
($282.65)
($36.20)
($60.00)
($55.60)
$0.00
$0.00



